Office Hours — Monday to Thursday 8:30am to 6pm, Friday 8:30am to 3:30pm, EST Office Number: 973-233-6840

Anthony Rose
Office — 973-233-6833

Email —anthony@thediv.com

Akram Jacob
Office —973-233-6840 ext. 854
Cell — 732-470-5555

Email - eaaaj@comcast.net
Michael Rose, Jr.

Office —973-233-6868
Cell — 973-495-4704
Email —jr@thediv.com

Contracting & Licensing —
Dominika Kowina
By Phone —973-233-6848

By Fax —973-201-2926

By Email — dominika@thediv.com

Jeff Collins

Office — 973-233-6843
Cell —908-500-6536
Email — Jeff@thediv.com
Dan Rose

Office — 973-233-6830

Email — dan@thediv.com
Nichole Moore

Office —973-233-6840 ext. 834
Cell —973-953-0131
Email — nichole@thediv.com

Application Submission -

By Fax —973-201-2926

Dominika Furchak
Office —973-233-6848

Email — dominika@thediv.com

Jeannette Stoveken
Office —973-233-6840 ext.845
Cell - 551-556-1393

Email — Jeannette@thediv.com
Gabby DaRonco

973-233-6840 ext. 841
Cell — 862-324-4002
Email —gabby@thediv.com

By Email — jeannette@thediv.com or dan@thediv.com

N\ WellCare

Health Plans

Ordering WellCare Supplies, you can visit your login on WellCare’s Agent Connect website, using Custom Point.

For WellCare Eapp on your ipad, search and download

“WellCare Enrollment Platform” in the app store.

WellCare SPOP — 866-211-0544

For New York, Use option 1
For Connecticut, Use option 2
For Maine, Use option 3

For North Carolina, Use option 3

For New Jersey, Use option 4
For Kentucky, Use option 4



WellCare District State Managers

Shane White — North Carolina
Office — 919-754-8700
Cell —919-815-4245
Shane.white@wellcare.com

Elliot Wangaard — Connecticut
(203)-535-2510
Elliot.wangaard@wellcare.com

James Ball - Maine
(207)-272-4859
james.ball@wellcare.com

Patrick D. Macleod — New Hampshire
(603)-718-4961
Patrick.macleod@wellcare.com

Arnold Thompson —New Jersey
(973)-508-7077
Arnold.thompsonjr@wellcare.com

Jose Vives — Downstate New York
(917)-242-0032
jose.vives@wellcare.com

Sherri Stoklasa — Downstate New York

(917)-471-0431
sherri.stoklasa@wellcare.com

Chris Anderson — Upstate New York
(203)249-1075

Christopher.s.anderson@wellcare.com




